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1 Wildcard Wayne SG 3 3 149.60 23.60 1 2 22.60 21.90 1 26.90 27.63 27.63 23.29 23.29 21.30 21.30 22.88 1 27.88

2 Lead Leg Vaquero W 4 3 149.80 22.17 1 19.17 20.89 20.89 26.93 1 23.93 26.73 2 36.73 23.56 23.56 20.52 1 25.52

3 GW Ketchum SS 1 7 152.20 17.78 2 27.78 19.88 1 24.88 30.72 1 2 29.72 20.67 20.67 18.84 2 28.84 15.31 1 20.31

4 Texas Jack Daniels G 5 2 163.02 42.50 3 33.50 23.25 23.25 35.22 4 23.22 32.49 32.49 19.76 2 29.76 20.80 20.80

5 Texas Rooster EP 5 1 172.65 34.25 3 25.25 29.51 29.51 34.88 4 22.88 35.08 1 40.08 28.93 28.93 26.00 26.00

6 Dealin' Lead S 6 0 173.16 43.34 4 31.34 36.67 36.67 34.64 2 28.64 27.77 27.77 24.48 24.48 24.26 24.26

7 Doc O'Bay D 6 0 176.92 28.98 1 25.98 29.37 29.37 33.33 1 30.33 34.13 34.13 28.71 28.71 28.40 28.40

8 Rawhide Ranger S 4 4 190.73 32.33 2 26.33 33.04 2 43.04 35.18 3 26.18 31.64 31.64 24.59 24.59 28.95 2 38.95

9 Rusty Reb FN 2 6 193.77 20.92 3 35.92 23.49 23.49 29.60 1 34.60 32.23 1 37.23 35.74 35.74 21.79 1 26.79

10 Thunderhawk S 3 4 194.74 34.02 1 3 30.02 28.52 2 38.52 33.57 1 2 32.57 35.43 35.43 29.05 29.05 29.15 29.15

11 Manassas Jack SFC 2 6 205.89 29.81 1 2 28.81 28.38 2 38.38 38.66 1 35.66 30.41 2 40.41 30.03 30.03 27.60 1 32.60

12 Tanner Wright FCD 2 6 207.26 30.57 2 24.57 27.62 2 37.62 32.89 1 29.89 39.31 2 49.31 31.31 1 36.31 24.56 1 29.56

13 Fairplay John FCG 3 5 213.78 33.56 3 24.56 38.47 3 53.47 39.14 2 33.14 30.62 30.62 35.84 1 40.84 26.15 1 31.15

14 Texas Drifter CB 5 1 214.24 37.56 1 1 39.56 33.96 33.96 57.85 3 48.85 34.51 34.51 28.76 28.76 28.60 28.60

15 Cherokee Jones EP 5 4 217.41 32.09 2 26.09 31.16 31.16 37.84 37.84 41.53 41.53 26.60 26.60 34.19 4 54.19

16 Osage Mike SD 4 5 217.96 43.08 4 2 57.08 31.43 31.43 35.13 3 26.13 34.88 1 39.88 33.15 33.15 30.29 30.29

17 Doc Jim Harvey S 6 0 217.99 39.47 3 30.47 44.13 44.13 40.91 1 37.91 36.04 36.04 32.90 32.90 36.54 36.54

18 Ranger Bill S 6 0 220.95 48.65 3 39.65 37.08 37.08 44.81 2 38.81 35.55 35.55 35.69 35.69 34.17 34.17

19 Dusty Bottoms ES 6 0 223.89 25.85 1 22.85 26.16 26.16 35.78 1 32.78 43.53 43.53 72.10 72.10 26.47 26.47

20 Caledonia Red FN 5 2 225.34 39.00 3 30.00 40.39 2 50.39 50.41 1 47.41 34.79 34.79 30.34 30.34 32.41 32.41

21 Baba Looey SS 4 2 229.89 38.84 3 29.84 34.14 1 39.14 47.07 3 38.07 33.68 1 38.68 52.72 52.72 31.44 31.44

22 Crockett Texas FN 5 1 230.87 41.48 4 29.48 40.25 1 45.25 46.69 4 34.69 37.72 37.72 47.91 47.91 35.82 35.82

23 Three Fingered Jack FCD 2 9 238.30 27.08 2 1 34.08 41.54 1 46.54 47.80 47.80 30.03 4 50.03 27.47 27.47 22.38 2 32.38

24 Rusty Elder ES 5 1 243.87 44.35 2 38.35 42.81 42.81 47.01 2 41.01 38.57 1 43.57 41.45 41.45 36.68 36.68

25 Ellie Mae LW 1 8 247.90 36.27 2 3 37.27 32.20 1 37.20 55.31 1 1 57.31 35.00 2 45.00 34.19 2 44.19 26.93 26.93

26 Bristlecone Jan LSS 3 12 256.81 29.37 1 26.37 32.68 2 42.68 46.95 5 71.95 31.70 31.70 30.52 5 55.52 28.59 28.59

27 Cowboy SD 6 0 258.65 46.07 3 37.07 39.71 39.71 55.23 1 52.23 39.61 39.61 43.52 43.52 46.51 46.51

28 Sundown CB 5 1 261.60 41.26 2 35.26 42.96 42.96 48.07 48.07 40.93 1 45.93 37.22 37.22 52.16 52.16

29 Blackpowder Burn FG 6 0 267.98 43.59 4 31.59 41.77 41.77 46.80 1 43.80 47.08 47.08 45.09 45.09 58.65 58.65

30 Ornery Oscar FCD 5 1 269.70 44.02 2 38.02 39.52 39.52 46.26 1 1 48.26 58.72 58.72 44.77 44.77 40.41 40.41

31 Revenooer FC 5 1 272.31 44.03 3 35.03 41.09 41.09 59.08 3 50.08 39.14 39.14 59.04 59.04 42.93 1 47.93

32 Emery Goodner CC 5 1 278.72 48.73 4 36.73 44.49 1 49.49 48.24 4 36.24 64.40 64.40 45.53 45.53 46.33 46.33

33 Ruby Red Rider LF 2 7 281.06 41.14 2 1 48.14 36.37 1 41.37 54.50 2 64.50 36.30 2 46.30 35.00 35.00 45.75 45.75

34 Col Mackenzie ES 5 1 281.43 45.81 3 36.81 49.18 1 54.18 64.70 64.70 43.07 43.07 42.02 42.02 40.65 40.65

35 Hopalong Ace SG 3 3 284.19 48.91 1 4 41.91 53.65 1 58.65 48.11 1 45.11 41.40 1 46.40 58.56 58.56 33.56 33.56

36 Crash G 4 3 285.21 49.49 2 43.49 46.24 2 56.24 61.47 1 58.47 46.70 46.70 42.88 42.88 32.43 1 37.43

37 Cap'n Ball FN 6 13 303.44 41.57 4 1 58.57 40.72 2 50.72 47.09 1 1 49.09 38.76 2 48.76 37.35 37.35 38.95 4 58.95

38 Cheyenne Ranger ES 6 0 315.90 47.26 4 35.26 52.67 52.67 52.57 2 46.57 42.79 42.79 68.47 68.47 70.14 70.14

39 Willie Cheatem S 2 8 317.33 49.10 3 1 61.10 38.46 38.46 46.71 46.71 57.96 2 67.96 40.70 1 45.70 47.40 2 57.40

40 Ranger Will Ketchum D 2 8 328.93 44.02 1 3 40.02 57.21 2 67.21 53.42 4 73.42 51.08 1 56.08 50.78 50.78 41.42 41.42

41 Don of Deadwood FN 3 4 336.94 49.87 3 40.87 61.02 61.02 64.06 1 1 66.06 46.82 2 56.82 53.04 53.04 54.13 1 59.13

42 Little Britches LSS 3 6 338.02 57.46 1 54.46 60.93 3 75.93 75.52 1 80.52 46.47 2 56.47 46.70 46.70 23.94 23.94

43 Lucky Bill Bagley SS 6 0 374.82 49.29 2 43.29 50.32 50.32 59.74 3 50.74 88.70 88.70 80.89 80.89 60.88 60.88

44 Nile City Slick FG 2 11 386.85 48.72 1 1 50.72 44.73 2 54.73 81.39 7 116.39 57.04 57.04 55.79 55.79 47.18 1 52.18

45 Aimless Allen S 0 13 395.93 74.58 1 1 76.58 46.31 2 56.31 56.63 2 66.63 48.30 3 63.30 54.88 2 64.88 53.23 3 68.23

46 Poor Red FN 3 5 543.60 53.32 3 44.32 65.41 1 70.41 53.58 1 50.58 45.98 2 55.98 62.31 2 72.31 250.00 250.00

Saturday, October 5, 2019 Totals Stage 1: Jail

Overall 4th try

Stage 3: Land & CattleStage 2: Saloon Stage 5: Leather Shop Stage 6: UttersStage 4: Miss Ellie's
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Texas Drifter CB 5 1 214.24 37.56 1 1 39.56 33.96 33.96 57.85 3 48.85 34.51 34.51 28.76 28.76 28.60 28.60

Sundown CB 5 1 261.60 41.26 2 35.26 42.96 42.96 48.07 48.07 40.93 1 45.93 37.22 37.22 52.16 52.16

Emery Goodner CC 5 1 278.72 48.73 4 36.73 44.49 1 49.49 48.24 4 36.24 64.40 64.40 45.53 45.53 46.33 46.33

Doc O'Bay D 6 0 176.92 28.98 1 25.98 29.37 29.37 33.33 1 30.33 34.13 34.13 28.71 28.71 28.40 28.40

Ranger Will Ketchum D 2 8 328.93 44.02 1 3 40.02 57.21 2 67.21 53.42 4 73.42 51.08 1 56.08 50.78 50.78 41.42 41.42

Texas Rooster EP 5 1 172.65 34.25 3 25.25 29.51 29.51 34.88 4 22.88 35.08 1 40.08 28.93 28.93 26.00 26.00

Cherokee Jones EP 5 4 217.41 32.09 2 26.09 31.16 31.16 37.84 37.84 41.53 41.53 26.60 26.60 34.19 4 54.19

Dusty Bottoms ES 6 0 223.89 25.85 1 22.85 26.16 26.16 35.78 1 32.78 43.53 43.53 72.10 72.10 26.47 26.47

Rusty Elder ES 5 1 243.87 44.35 2 38.35 42.81 42.81 47.01 2 41.01 38.57 1 43.57 41.45 41.45 36.68 36.68

Col Mackenzie ES 5 1 281.43 45.81 3 36.81 49.18 1 54.18 64.70 64.70 43.07 43.07 42.02 42.02 40.65 40.65

Cheyenne Ranger ES 6 0 315.90 47.26 4 35.26 52.67 52.67 52.57 2 46.57 42.79 42.79 68.47 68.47 70.14 70.14

Revenooer FC 5 1 272.31 44.03 3 35.03 41.09 41.09 59.08 3 50.08 39.14 39.14 59.04 59.04 42.93 1 47.93

Tanner Wright FCD 2 6 207.26 30.57 2 24.57 27.62 2 37.62 32.89 1 29.89 39.31 2 49.31 31.31 1 36.31 24.56 1 29.56

Three Fingered Jack FCD 2 9 238.30 27.08 2 1 34.08 41.54 1 46.54 47.80 47.80 30.03 4 50.03 27.47 27.47 22.38 2 32.38

Ornery Oscar FCD 5 1 269.70 44.02 2 38.02 39.52 39.52 46.26 1 1 48.26 58.72 58.72 44.77 44.77 40.41 40.41

Fairplay John FCG 3 5 213.78 33.56 3 24.56 38.47 3 53.47 39.14 2 33.14 30.62 30.62 35.84 1 40.84 26.15 1 31.15

Blackpowder Burn FG 6 0 267.98 43.59 4 31.59 41.77 41.77 46.80 1 43.80 47.08 47.08 45.09 45.09 58.65 58.65

Nile City Slick FG 2 11 386.85 48.72 1 1 50.72 44.73 2 54.73 81.39 7 116.39 57.04 57.04 55.79 55.79 47.18 1 52.18

Rusty Reb FN 2 6 193.77 20.92 3 35.92 23.49 23.49 29.60 1 34.60 32.23 1 37.23 35.74 35.74 21.79 1 26.79

Caledonia Red FN 5 2 225.34 39.00 3 30.00 40.39 2 50.39 50.41 1 47.41 34.79 34.79 30.34 30.34 32.41 32.41

Crockett Texas FN 5 1 230.87 41.48 4 29.48 40.25 1 45.25 46.69 4 34.69 37.72 37.72 47.91 47.91 35.82 35.82

Cap'n Ball FN 3 13 303.44 41.57 4 1 58.57 40.72 2 50.72 47.09 1 1 49.09 38.76 2 48.76 37.35 37.35 38.95 4 58.95

Don of Deadwood FN 3 4 336.94 49.87 3 40.87 61.02 61.02 64.06 1 1 66.06 46.82 2 56.82 53.04 53.04 54.13 1 59.13

Poor Red FN 3 5 543.60 53.32 3 44.32 65.41 1 70.41 53.58 1 50.58 45.98 2 55.98 62.31 2 72.31 250.00 250.00

Texas Jack Daniels G 5 2 163.02 42.50 3 33.50 23.25 23.25 35.22 4 23.22 32.49 32.49 19.76 2 29.76 20.80 20.80

Crash G 4 3 285.21 49.49 2 43.49 46.24 2 56.24 61.47 1 58.47 46.70 46.70 42.88 42.88 32.43 1 37.43

Ruby Red Rider LF 2 7 281.06 41.14 2 1 48.14 36.37 1 41.37 54.50 2 64.50 36.30 2 46.30 35.00 35.00 45.75 45.75

Bristlecone Jan LSS 3 12 256.81 29.37 1 26.37 32.68 2 42.68 46.95 5 71.95 31.70 31.70 30.52 5 55.52 28.59 28.59

Little Britches LSS 3 6 338.02 57.46 1 54.46 60.93 3 75.93 75.52 1 80.52 46.47 2 56.47 46.70 46.70 23.94 23.94

Ellie Mae LW 1 8 247.90 36.27 2 3 37.27 32.20 1 37.20 55.31 1 1 57.31 35.00 2 45.00 34.19 2 44.19 26.93 26.93

Dealin' Lead S 6 0 173.16 43.34 4 31.34 36.67 36.67 34.64 2 28.64 27.77 27.77 24.48 24.48 24.26 24.26

Rawhide Ranger S 4 4 190.73 32.33 2 26.33 33.04 2 43.04 35.18 3 26.18 31.64 31.64 24.59 24.59 28.95 2 38.95

Thunderhawk S 3 4 194.74 34.02 1 3 30.02 28.52 2 38.52 33.57 1 2 32.57 35.43 35.43 29.05 29.05 29.15 29.15

Doc Jim Harvey S 6 0 217.99 39.47 3 30.47 44.13 44.13 40.91 1 37.91 36.04 36.04 32.90 32.90 36.54 36.54

Ranger Bill S 6 0 220.95 48.65 3 39.65 37.08 37.08 44.81 2 38.81 35.55 35.55 35.69 35.69 34.17 34.17

Willie Cheatem S 2 8 317.33 49.10 3 1 61.10 38.46 38.46 46.71 46.71 57.96 2 67.96 40.70 1 45.70 47.40 2 57.40

Aimless Allen S 0 13 395.93 74.58 1 1 76.58 46.31 2 56.31 56.63 2 66.63 48.30 3 63.30 54.88 2 64.88 53.23 3 68.23

Osage Mike SD 4 5 217.96 43.08 4 2 57.08 31.43 31.43 35.13 3 26.13 34.88 1 39.88 33.15 33.15 30.29 30.29

Cowboy SD 6 0 258.65 46.07 3 37.07 39.71 39.71 55.23 1 52.23 39.61 39.61 43.52 43.52 46.51 46.51

Manassas Jack SFC 2 6 205.89 29.81 1 2 28.81 28.38 2 38.38 38.66 1 35.66 30.41 2 40.41 30.03 30.03 27.60 1 32.60

Wildcard Wayne SG 3 3 149.60 23.60 1 2 22.60 21.90 1 26.90 27.63 27.63 23.29 23.29 21.30 21.30 22.88 1 27.88

Hopalong Ace SG 3 3 284.19 48.91 1 4 41.91 53.65 1 58.65 48.11 1 45.11 41.40 1 46.40 58.56 58.56 33.56 33.56

GW Ketchum SS 1 7 152.20 17.78 2 27.78 19.88 1 24.88 30.72 1 2 29.72 20.67 20.67 18.84 2 28.84 15.31 1 20.31

Baba Looey SS 4 2 229.89 38.84 3 29.84 34.14 1 39.14 47.07 3 38.07 33.68 1 38.68 52.72 52.72 31.44 31.44

Lucky Bill Bagley SS 6 0 374.82 49.29 2 43.29 50.32 50.32 59.74 3 50.74 88.70 88.70 80.89 80.89 60.88 60.88

Lead Leg Vaquero W 4 3 149.80 22.17 1 19.17 20.89 20.89 26.93 1 23.93 26.73 2 36.73 23.56 23.56 20.52 1 25.52

Totals Stage 1: Jail

Categories 4th try

Stage 3: Land & CattleStage 2: Saloon Stage 5: Leather Shop Stage 6: UttersStage 4: Miss Ellie's


